
2024_PAST TIMES_DRAW MEN FINAL RESULT.xls

1st round 2nd round

Play on or before Play on or before 

21/07/2024 11/08/2024 Score

AT SUTTON BC

1 Wallington

2 Southey

3 Sutton B

4 Carshalton A

5 Merton Park

6 Sutton A

7 Bookham

8 Malden Manor

9 Epsom Park

10 Epsom

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

\v\/0.3

Day 

14/09/2024

Play on or before         

07/09/2024 2024

Semi final WinnersFinal

CHIPSTEAD

Cuddington

Cuddington

Chipstead

Cheam B

Old Coulsdon A

Chipstead

Southey

Epsom Park

Old Coulsdon B

EPSOM PARK

Epsom Park

Epsom Park

Sutton A

Southey

Southey

Carshalton A

Sutton A

Malden Manor

Purley B

Cheam A

Chipstead

Purley A

Carshalton B

Carshalton B

CHIPSTEAD

Cuddington W/O

Ashtead

N° Play on or before          

25/08/ 2024

Quarter final

Cheam B

Cheam Fields

Old Coulsdon A

1 of 1


