\v\0.3

	1st round	2nd round	Quarter final	Semi final	Final	Winners
N°	Play on or before	Play on or before	Play on or before	Play on or before	Day	
	21/07/2024	11/08/2024	25/08/ 2024	07/09/2024 2024 Score	14/09/2024	
					AT SUTTON BC	
1	Wallington			1		
	Southey	Southey	_			
	Sutton B		Southey			
	Carshalton A	Carshalton A	Į.	Sauth and		
5	Merton Park	Sutton A		Southey		
	Sutton A	Sutton A	Sutton A			
	Bookham	Malden Manor				
	Malden Manor	Maraeli Mariei)	7	EPSOM PARK	
	Epsom Park	Epsom Park Old Coulsdon B	Epsom Park			
	Epsom					
11	}					
12			1	Epsom Park		
14	}	Purley B	Old Coulsdon A			
15	Í					
16	j	Old Coulsdon A	J	V .	1) OURDOTE AD
17		Ob A				CHIPSTEAD
18	ſ	Cheam A	Chipstead			
19		Chipstead	Chipstead			
20	J	Ompateau	Į .	Chipstead		
21		— Cheam Fields		Ompstead		
22	J		Cheam B			
23	}	Cheam B			>	
24 25	J		1)	<u> </u>	CHIPSTEAD	
26	}	Purley A				
27	<u> </u>		Carshalton B			
28	}	Carshalton B	V	[
29		Condition at an INIC		Cuddington		
30		Cuddington W/O	Cuddington			
31		Ashtead	Cuddington]	V	
32		Asilieau	Ψ	<u> </u>		